
Current:

10-Day Southern Caribbean from Miami Arrive Depart
Tue 27-Nov-2018 Miami, Florida 4:00 PM
Wed 28-Nov-2018 At Sea
Thu 29-Nov-2018 At Sea
Fri 30-Nov-2018 St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sat 1-Dec-2018 St. John's, Antigua 8:00 AM 4:00 PM
Sun 2-Dec-2018 Bridgetown, Barbados 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Mon 3-Dec-2018 Castries, St. Lucia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Tue 4-Dec-2018 Philipsburg, St. Maarten 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Wed 5-Dec-2018 At Sea
Thu 6-Dec-2018 At Sea
Fri 7-Dec-2018 Miami, Florida 8:00 AM

Revised:

10-Day Cuba & Panama Canal from Miami Arrive Depart
Tue 27-Nov-2018 Miami, Florida 4:00 PM
Wed 28-Nov-2018 At Sea
Thu 29-Nov-2018 At Sea
Fri 30-Nov-2018 Cartagena, Colombia 7:00 AM 2:00 PM
Sat 1-Dec-2018 Panama Canal/Gatun Lake, Panama 5:00 AM 3:00 PM

Colon, Panama 5:00 PM 8:00 PM
Sun 2-Dec-2018 Puerto Limon, Costa Rica 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Mon 3-Dec-2018 At Sea
Tue 4-Dec-2018 George Town, Grand Cayman 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Wed 5-Dec-2018 At Sea
Thu 6-Dec-2018 Havana, Cuba 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Fri 7-Dec-2018 Miami, Florida 7:00 AM
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